In accordance with
Rules 6.2,63 &6 5 of LIQOZ
the Insclvency {England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

enrasaoantte Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986,

&

Companies House

A A

*ATKYTGV
17/12/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

comrrmter [0 [7 [0 a8 (3[4 [0

Company name in full |ALCL Technical Services Limited

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black caprtals,

Liquidator's name
Futt forename(s) | Robert
Surname l Day

r Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Robert Day and Company Limited

Street | The Old Library
| The Walk

Post town [ Winslow

County/Region | Buckingham

ot [w[x[1[a] [a[Als

Country F

u Liquidator’s name @
Full ferename(s) Lee James ©Other liquidator
Use this section to fell us about
Surname Cotton another liquidator.
ﬂ Liquidator's address ®
Building nameinumbert Robert Day and Company Limited @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street [ The Old Library another liquidator.
’ The Walk
Post town ‘ Winslow
County/Region ’ Buckingham
Postcode mikl1]el [sfaly
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s |
o s T Rlofils

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

_\

E Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature 5‘9“‘“‘9 ) y
, 5// :

i [T[% [r[E [EO[TE

04/17 Version 10



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

mresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
an the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Lontact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

{ompany name

Robert Day and Company Limited

Address

Post town

TountyRegion

e TP rr

Country

DX

Telephone

- 0845 226 7331

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

L1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1 0




Statement of Affairs
ALCL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of
ALCL Technical Services Limited

on the 28 November 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name: DARREN LUCAS

/D
Signed: /

— ———

Dated: 28 November 2018



A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged Assets;

Current Assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
(as at 31/12/17)
£ £

40,477

,/7
e
Signature ////’ Date: 28 November 2018




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential

creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured creditors
Shortfall to floating charge creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ 0
£
0
£] 0
£
0
£ 0
£
‘ 0
£ o
£
| :
£ 0
| £ (44,715)
| £ (44,715)
£ 0
| £ (2)
|
£ (44,717)

Signature ,///

Date: 28 November 2018



8102 19QUISAON BZ 018 ainjeubis
000 000001 IMO 6LdH 2aysweyBunpng ‘Aingsaidy ‘youymey 4 sean uaueq
ZZi 863N sukj uodn aseoman ‘uojusgbuo ‘malp
000 0grLLEY Xed uouag ‘Z0ZEdg wooy 'tun Bulpuey swiel) Aouanosu) | swoisng 9 anusasy WH
3
3 uanb loypasn 199p jo (apooisod m) juewie Jo
Ajunoas Jo anjep Ajunoas ajeq AqQ p1ay Ajundas Aue Jo sjieleq unouwry SSaIppY _ j01Ipa1) 10 aweN

‘voissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Apadoud

JBAD By Jo uonusial Buiwiep sioupsaso pue sadASs 10 spoob jo Alddns oy jo soueape Ul pied sjunowe Builied siawoisno
pue sjuswealibe sjes jeuolipuod Jo Buises; |speyd ‘eseyaind-ady Japun s10)pald Ajjuspi pue SIO)PaId {ie apnjoul JSNil NoA 930N

sloypaln Auedwo)




810¢ I9qUISAoN g¢ '8leq

\ eumeubis

4 4 SIVLOL
sajeys AlBUIPIO Z Z IMNO 61 dH 2nysweybupiong ‘AngsajAy ‘ysugme / SEONT Uslleq
(3) enjep | pioy saseys
play sateyg Jo spelag| feunuon jo oN {apoaoisod ynum) ssaippy lapjoyaleys jo swep

si1apjoyaseys Auedwon




